PUTNAM COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #535

Board of Education — Regular Meeting Dates

2025-2026

Date

Tuesday, July 15%, 2025
Tuesday, August 19, 2025
Tuesday, September 16", 2025
Tuesday, October 21%, 2025
Tuesday, November 18, 2025
Tuesday, December 16", 2025
Tuesday, January 20", 2026
Tuesday, February 17", 2026
Tuesday, March 17, 2026
Tuesday, April 21, 2026
Tuesday, May 19™, 2026
Tuesday, June 23™, 2025%*

Location

PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center
PCPS Media Center

*Meet held on fourth Tuesday of the month.

The Board of Education meets on the third Tuesday of every month at 6:30 PM unless otherwise noted.

Time

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

PUTNAM COUNTY COMMUNITY UNIT SCHOOL DISTRICT #535
www.pcschoolsb35.org



